Otisco.Lake.6-Oak.Hill-Moon.Hill-60.miles 55 RIDE
60.1 miles, 4,393 ft climbing

A. Start & Finish - Emerson Park

B. Rest Stop - D&R Convenience Store
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Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route



Otisco.Lake.6-Oak.Hill-Moon.Hill-60.miles

Num Type Note Dist Next
1. @ Startofroute 0.0 0.5
2. 4= L onto Oakridge Rd 0.5 1.2
3. = RontoMelrose Rd 1.7 2.2
4. ¢ Continue onto Oneil Rd 3.9 21
5. 4= L onto County Line Rd 5.9 0.4
6. = RontoHwy20E 6.3 2.2
7. =9 RontoE Lake St 8.5 1.1
8. 4= L ontoPork St 9.6 0.6
9. 4 BeginMild 1.0 mile 10.2 1.0

Climb.

10. = Ronto Rickard Rd 11.2 0.9
11. <= L onto Coon Hill Rd 12.1 1.5
12. - Ronto Rose Hill Rd 13.6 0.5
13. 4= Slight L onto Coon Hill 14.1 0.9

Rd
14. = RontoNY-174 S 15.0 0.9
15. 4 Continue onto Otisco 15.9 1.8
Valley Rd
15.9 miles. +919/-859 feet
Num Type Note Dist Next
27. - Slight R onto Willowdale 33.4 0.6
Rd
28. 4= L onto Becker Rd 34.0 1.0
29. = L onto Stanton Rd 35.0 0.8
30. = RontoNY-41N 35.8 0.2
31. 4= L onto Nunnery Rd 36.0 29
32. 4= LontoNY-41N 38.8 0.0
33. Y( RestStop - Vernak 38.8 0.9
Farms Country Store
1/4 mile ahead on L

34. .4 Begin Easy 3.5 mile 39.8 0.8
Climb.

35. = Ronto Eibert Rd 40.5 0.5
36. 4= L ontoShamrock Rd 411 1.9
37. 4= L onto ShortRd 43.0 0.6
38. = Ronto Briggs 435 2.1

Rd/Rickard Rd
39. = L ontoPork St 45.7 1.6

13.1 miles. +649/-907 feet

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route

Num Type Note Dist Next
16.  §( Rest Stop - D&R 17.7 0.4
Convenience Store 1/4
mile ahead on L
17. 4 Begin Difficult 8 mile 18.1 0.1
Climb (with 3/4 mile fast
downhill in the middle).
Small Ring NOW.
18. <= Slight L onto Oak Hill 18.1 4.7
Rd
19. =9 Ronto Stevens Rd 22.8 0.5
20. 4 VERY Difficult short3/4  23.3 3.0
mile climb up to 12%
gradient.
21. =9 KeepRto stayon 26.3 0.0
Stevens Rd
22. -9 Ronto Strong Rd 26.3 0.0
23. 1 DANGEROUS STEEP 26.3 1.6
" NARROW 2 mile
descent. Use Brakes.
24. - RontoOtisco Valley Rd 27.9 4.1
25. 4= L onto Sawmill Rd 32.0 0.6
26. = RontoMoon Hill Rd 32.6 0.8
16.7 miles. +1452/-1392 feet
Num Type Note Dist Next
40. -9 RontoNY-41N/ELake 47.3 1.1
Rd
41. 4= L onto E Genesee 48.4 1.1
St/U.S. Rte 20
42. 4= L onto Kane Ave 49.4 1.1
43. =9 RontoAndrews Rd 50.5 1.0
44. 4= L onto County Line Rd 51.6 1.6
45. - RontoBenson Rd 53.2 04
46. -9 R onto Baptist Corner 53.6 0.8
Rd
47. 4 Continue onto Melrose 54.3 1.7
Rd
48. 4= L tostayon Melrose Rd 56.0 22
49. 4= L onto Oakridge Rd 58.2 0.5
50. = Ronto Stryker Ave 58.7 0.4
51. <= L onto Argyle Ave 59.1 0.0
52. ¢ Continue onto 59.1 0.3
Hazelhurst Ave
53. 4= L onto Owasco Rd 59.4 0.6

13.8 miles. +518/-705 feet




Num Type Note Dist Next
54. - R 60.0 0.1

55. = RontoE Lake 60.1 0.0
Rd/Owasco Rd

0.7 miles. +0/-0 feet

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route



